
City: ST:Property Address: Zip:

to $

File #

Inspection Date:

Condo/HOA $

ORDER INFORMATION

Unit:

Client:

Agent Name:

Deal Name:

BPO Vendor:

Brokerage:

VMA Request ID:

Vendor Tracking ID:

Agent Phone:

SUBJECT PROPERTY

Assessor's Parcel #:

Occupant:

Subdivision Name:

Property Type: Inspection Type:

per

Is the subject property currently offered for sale or recently sold?

 Original Listing Price

 Current Listing Price

 Sales Price

Sale Type:

Sale Type:

Sale Type:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Total DOM:

Current DOM:

Total DOM:

Comments:

NEIGHBORHOOD

Property Prices (range):  $Typical Marketing Time:

Estimated percentage of owners vs. tenants in neighborhood:

Search Criteria:

Tenant %Owner %

Discuss neighborhood market trends and conditions including supply and demand, the prevalence of REO properties and seller concessions.

SITE

Zoning Classification:

Site Size:

CONDO

Year Built: Number of Units: Est. Number Rented: Number For Sale:

HOA Status: Converted? (Y/N): Project Maintenance:

CONDITION

Describe the condition of the property (including needed repairs, deterioration, renovations, remodeling, etc.):

Manufactured House VIN/HUD Plate #(s):

Legal Description:

Number of Comparable Properties in the Subject Property's neighborhood currently on the market: to

Number of Comparable Properties in the Subject Property's neighborhood during the past 12 mo:  Price Range

 Price Range

to

Appropriately priced properties typically sell at what percentage of the listing price?

Subject Floor Location: Project Total Number of Floors:

Zoning Compliance:

Site View:

ITEMIZED UPDATES
List of updates that took place after the origination of the current loan.

INTERIOR EXTERIOR
  Items Date of Updates   Items Date of Updates

4029336791

2401 LINDA LN BRENHAM TX 77833

$900,000 $1,750,000

10/27/2023

The subject appears to be in average condition. The subject is a typical residential site for this neighborhood.

Fannie Mae

Ruben Chan

Voxtur Appraisal Services LLC

Ruben Chan

15639012.1_256064

8324554055

4802-000-00500

Owner

PECAN GLEN

Single Family Detached Interior

Yes

$1,199,999 Retail sale 07/28/2023 91

3-6 months

Home is within an area that is centrally located and where homeowners enjoy easy access to local conveniences, shopping, schools, parks and other places of interest.

90 10

The subject is located in a non reo market and stable area. Supply and demand appear to be in balance. The exposure time for the subject is less than 90 days. General economic
conditions as well as property values appear to be stable at this time.

Residential

13.15 ac

C4            -- Per exterior and interior inspection the subject is not in need of repairs.

See Attached Addendum

5 $900,000

5 $900,000 $1,750,000

$1,750,000

10

Legal

N;Res

1: PRIMARY JACUZZI TUB 1: DRIVEWAY, BRICK09/09/2022 09/09/2022

2: WINDOW TREATMENTS 2: LANDSCAPING AND GRADING09/09/2022 09/17/2022

3: DOOR CABINET HARDWARE 3: TWO TANKLESS WATER HEATERS09/17/2022 08/02/2022

4: APPLIANCES IMPROVEMENT 4: HVAC IMPROVEMENT09/17/2022 07/15/2022

5: WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM 5: DETACHED GARAGE ADDITION08/02/2022 06/10/2022

6: HARDWOOD FLOORING 6: ROOF IMPROVEMENT08/02/2022 06/10/2022

7: SHEETROCK IMPROVEMENT 7: FRAMING IMPROVEMENT07/15/2022 06/02/2022

8: ELECTRIC REWIRE 8: PLUMBING FIXTURES06/22/2022 09/17/2022

9: INTERIOR PAINT AND EXTERIOR... 9: FOUNDATION REPAIRED09/17/2022 09/17/2022

10: COMPLETELY GUTTED HOME 09/17/2022



Address

Proximity to Subject (Miles)

Sale Price

Sale Price/Gross Liv. Area

Date of Sale / Time

Location

Site Size

Design

Year Built

Condition

Unit Breakdown Total Bdrms Baths

Unit #1

Gross Living Area sq.ft.

Basement & Finished
Rooms Below Grade

Garage/Carport/Other

FEATURE SUBJECT

Current or Final List Price

Quality of Construction

Heating/Cooling

DOM / CDOM

#  of Units

$

Financing Concessions

SALE 1 SALE 2 SALE 3 LISTING 1 LISTING 2 LISTING 3

$
$

$
$

$
$

$ $ $

sq.ft. sq.ft. sq.ft. sq.ft. sq.ft. sq.ft.
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